Technical Data Sheet
Science.
Applied to Life.™
Description
The 3M™ Versaflo™ S-Series Headcovers and Hoods combine
respiratory protection with head, or head, neck and shoulder
coverage. The headtops are designed to be used with
an approved 3M™ air delivery unit to form a respiratory

Note: S-655, S-657 & S-757 are premium hoods with
reusable suspensions.
Ordering Information
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
7000044300 52000045782 • S-133S 3M™ Headcover with Integrated Head Suspension S-133S, Small,
1 ea/Case
7000000142 52000045824 • • S-133L 3M™ Headcover with Integrated Head Suspension S-133L, Large 1 ea/
Case
7000044301 52000045865 • • S333SG 3M™ High Durability Headcover with Integrated Head Suspension
S-333S, Small 1 ea/Case
7000000144 52000045881 • • S333LG 3M™ High Durability Headcover with Integrated Head Suspension
S-333L, Large 1 ea/Case
7000044302 52000045907 • S-433S 3M™ Hood with Integrated Head Suspension S-433S, Small 1 ea/Case
7000000145 52000045923 • • S-433L 3M™ Hood with Integrated Head Suspension S-433L, Large 1 ea/Case
7100011287 52000045949 • S-533S 3M™ High Durability Hood with Integrated Head Suspension S-533S,
Small, 1 ea/Case
7000000147 52000045964 • • S-533L 3M™ High Durability Hood with Integrated Head Suspension S-533L,
Large, 1 ea/Case
7100079870 UU003722327 • • S-655 3M™ Versaflo™ S-Series Hood with Inner Collar S-655, 1 ea/Case
7100079871 UU003722335 • • S-657 3M™ Versaflo™ Hood Assembly with Inner Shroud and Premium Head
Suspension S-657, 1 ea/Case
7100079872 UU003719109 • • S-757 3M™ Versaflo™ S-Series Painters Hood Assembly Single Size S-757,
1 ea/Case
7100077662 70071533338 • • S-855 3M™ Hood Assembly with Sealed Seams Inner Collar & Premium
Head Suspension S-855, 1 EA/Case
BT-40BT-30
BT-20 S/L
Breathing Tubes
Availability
SAP ID Legacy ID AUS NZ Model # Description
7100296133 70071767472 • BT-20L 3M™ Versaflo™ Breathing Tube BT-20L, Medium/Large, 1 ea/Case.
Fixed length lightweight Polyurethane L=965mm
7100134625 70071533023 • BT-20S 3M™ Versaflo™ Breathing Tube, BT-20S/37309(AAD), Small/Medium,
1 EA/Case. Short Fixed length lightweight Polyurethane L=735mm
7100006955 XA007706584 • • BT-30 3M™ Versaflo™ Breathing Tube, Self-adjusting, BT-30 L= 525-850
7100069524 UU003085113 • • BT-40 3M™ Versaflo™ Heavy Duty Breathing Tube BT-40, 1 ea/Case Fixed
length Neoprene Rubber L=840mm
Scan or Click for
Tech Data Sheet
QR-PSA-BT